Gesamtwertung (Minicup - nach LK/GK) - LK3 Large

Rang

10

Teilnehmer

Pajan Claudia

Hampl Brigitte

Bierbaum-Boneforte Monika

Dorner Gudrun

Bellingrath-Turscherl Marion

Posch Reinhard

Reiter Astrid

Bellingrath-Tirscherl Marion

Perci Sonja

PaRecker Pia

Hund

Fee/Tinkerbell

Tim

Ciaran

Harvey

Anup

Jab

Marleen

Grietje

Skye

Just Perfect Ylvie

Verein

ORV HSV Neusiedl/See

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

ORV HSV Graz Kainbach

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

ORV HSV Neusiedl/See

OGV Tulin

dognow

Bewerb
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28.

28.
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28.

28.
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A-Lauf

19

22

25

0

12

12

0

10

19

15

10

Jumping
12
12
23
17
15
20

17

Gesamt

65

65

59

27

23

22

20

19

15

10



